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DFUs (n=276), Veves A, et al.

Multicentre RCT
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VLUs (n=73), Vin F, et al. 

RCT
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on VLUs (n=30), Lanzara S, et al.

Cost Effective Retrospective Study
On the cost-effectiveness of a 

Collagen/ORC on neuropathic DFU’s 
(n=40), Lázaro-Martínez J, et al.

RCT
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infections at a surgical site. 
(n=98) Alfieri S, et al.

RCT
On the use of Collagen/ORC 

in treatment on pressure sore 
ulcers (n=33) Kloeters O, et al.

RCT
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on DFUs (n=40), Gottrup F, et al.

Retrospective Economic Study 
Comparing Healing and Cost; using 

Collagen/ORC/Silver versus Standard 
of care. (n=974) Snyder R, et al.

RCT
On the use of Collagen/ORC in  

wound exudate of patients with DFU’s. 
(n=22 vs n=10) Ulrich D, et al.

RCT
On the use of Collagen/ORC on 
DFU’s (n=19) Motzkau M, et al. 

RCT
On the use of Collagen/ORC in wound 

exudate of patients with chronic venous 
ulceration (n=17 vs n=10), Smeets R, et al.

Pilot RCT
on the use of Collagen/Alginate on 
VLUs (n=15), Manson P, et al. 1995 

Multicentre RCT
on the use of Collagen/Alginate on PUs 

(n=117),  Brown-Etris M, et al. 1999

Cullen’s Circle
Rebalancing the wound environment

 Systematic Review 
Collagen-based wound dressings 

on DFU’s Holmes C, et al. 2013

 A NEW diagnostic assessment 
parameter for wound care 

(n=290) Serena T, et al.

2000

1990

2002

2005

2008

2011

2010

2015 2016

2013

2007

2009

2006

AT THE FOREFRONT 
OF COLLAGEN FOR  

MORE THAN 25 YEARS

 

Launch of 
Collagen/Alginate

the first collagen dressing in the United States

We Know Collagen...
...That’s Why We Added ORC

Copyright 2016, 2017 KCI Licensing, Inc. and Systagenix Wound Management, Limited. All rights reserved. All trademarks designated herein are proprietary 
to KCI Licensing Inc. and Systagenix Wound Management, Limited, its affiliates and/or licensors .5686/SYS/US/0117/PRB5685 • LIT#29-A-300


